O
R
IO
-C
P
E
E
K

SpineCraft
ORIO-C Cervical Cage System
Ordering Information
Implants
ORIO-C Implant Ordering Information
ORIO-C is a system of curved implants and instruments designed for anterior cervical interbody fusion (ACIF).
ORIO-C was developed for the following purposes:
- To distract the disc space and restore normal disc height and physiological lordosis, thereby also widening the foramina
- To preserve the integrity of the vertebral body endplates
- To provide an optimal implant/endplate interface, thus considerably limiting the risk of subsidence into the adjacent vertebrae
- To stabilize the pathologically unstable segment
- To support bone growth through the implant
The proper positioning of the ORIO-C cage is checked
with a tantalum marker and a titanium keel.
Thanks to the PEEK radiotransparency, the ORIO-C cage is
invisible on X-Rays for a clear assessment of bone fusion.
ORIO Cervical PEEK-Optima® Cage, Anatomical w/Anchor Length Width Height Catalog n°
Size Small 12 mm 15 mm 4 mm C7100-24
Size Small 12 mm 15 mm 5 mm C7100-25
Size Small 12 mm 15 mm 6 mm C7100-26
Size Small 12 mm 15 mm 7 mm C7100-27
Size Small 12 mm 15 mm 8 mm C7100-28
Size Large 14 mm 17 mm 4 mm C7100-44
Size Large 14 mm 17 mm 5 mm C7100-45
Size Large 14 mm 17 mm 6 mm C7100-46
Size Large 14 mm 17 mm 7 mm C7100-47
Size Large 14 mm 17 mm 8 mm C7100-48
W
L H H + 1.5 mm
.75 mm4 mm
ORIO-C Cervical Cage System Instruments